
NASPI Work Group Hybrid Meeting and Vendor Show
Charlotte, NC

September 26-27, 2023

Full Name Email Address Company Name
Adler, Dmitri dmitri@datasociety.com Data Society
Agrawal, Urmila uagrawal@caiso.com California ISO
Akkala, ROOPA roopa.akkala@aspentech.com OSI Digital Grid Solutions
Alvi, Ali ali.alvi@exeloncorp.com Commonwealth Edison
Aminifar, Farrokh faminifar@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
Andersen, Eric eric.andersen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Armstrong, Allan allan.armstrong@meinberg-usa.com Meinberg USA Inc
Autrey, Jason Jtautrey@southernco.com Southern Company
Bestebreur, Jared jared_bestebreur@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Biswas, Shuchismita shuchismita.biswas@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National LAboratory
Black, Clifton crblack@southernco.com Southern Company
Bose, Anjan bose@wsu.edu Washington State University
Brancaccio, Daniel dbrancaccio@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
Branover, Shmuel shmuelb@satec-global.com SATEC
Breuhl, Michael mbreuhl@southernco.com Southern Company
Brockman, William will.brockman@gmail.com PingThings
Brown, Michael mbrown@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Burch, Daniel daniel.burch@adtran.com Oscilloquartz
CARRERA, FRANK carrera@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group, LLC.
CHATTERJEE, KAUSTAV kaustav.chatterjee@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Chen, Yang yang.chen@pjm.com PJM Interconnection, LLC
Chow, Joe chowj@rpi.edu RPI
Christensen, Peter peter.christensen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Dagle, Jeff jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Dahal, Niraj ndahal@misoenergy.org MISO
de Castro Fernandes, Marcelo marcelo.decastro@meppi.com Mitsubishi Electric Power Products, Inc.
De La Ree, Jaime jaime.de.la.ree@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Delgado Zarzosa, Marco Antonio mdelgado@rep.com.pe ISA Red de Energía del Perú
Diaz, Juan jdiaz@satecinc.com SATEC Inc
Dong, Jin dongj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Elshafi, Motaz Motaz_Elshafi@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
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Farantatos, Evangelos efarantatos@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Follum, Jim james.follum@pnnl.gov PNNL
Fuller, Sean sfuller@student.YSU.edu Youngtown State
Gao, Baofu Baofu.Gao@aspentech.com Open Systems International, an AspenTech Business
Gomez, Anthony (Tony) Tony.Gomez@srpnet.com Salt River Project
Greene, Joel joel@sisconet.com SISCO
Han, Zhaoru 202234698@mail.sdu.edu.cn Shan Dong University
Howard, David dhoward5@tamu.edu Texas A&M
Izadi, Milad mizadi@epeconsulting.com Electric Power Engineers, LLC
Jain, Ishita ishita@datasociety.com Data Society
Jones, Kevin kevin.d.jones@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy Virginia
King, Dan daniel.king1@ge.com GE Vernova - Digital
Kirby, Richard richard_kirby@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Kleitsch, Jim jkleitsch@atcllc.com ATC
Kovler, Ed edward.kovler@pjm.com PJM Interconnection
Kowalski, Sherry sherry.kowalski@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Kozlosky, James jkozlosky@firstenergycorp.com FirstEnergy Service Company
Lackner, Christoph clackner@gridprotectionalliance.org Grid Protection Alliance
Luo, Xiaochuan xluo@iso-ne.com ISO New England Inc
Mahapatra, Kaveri kaveri.mahapatra@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Mana, Priya priya.mana@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Manesh, Mak mak.manesh@pxise.com PXiSE Energy Solutions
Manuguid, Robin rmanuguid@sdge.com San Diego Gas & Electric
McLemore, Laura lmclemore@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Mix, Scott scott.mix@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Mortimer, Ed emortimer@nextnav.com NextNav
Moutis, Panos pmoutis@ccny.cuny.edu City College of New York
Mukherjee, Sayak sayak.mukherjee@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Myrda, Paul pmyrda@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Nayak, Neeraj nayak@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group (EPG)
Netto, Marcos bgo@njit.edu New Jersey Institute of Technology
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Novosel, Damir dnovosel@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
Nugent, Michael mnugent@spp.org Southwest Power Pool
Ogle, Jim james.ogle@pnnl.gov PNNL
Osipov, Denis osipod@rpi.edu Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Ostash, Kevin kjostash@hydro.mb.ca Manitoba Hydro
Overbye, Thomas overbye@tamu.edu Texas A&M University
Paes Leao, Bruno bruno.leao@siemens.com Siemens Technology
Parashar, Manu manu.parashar@ge.com General Electric
Parker, Cody cparker@spp.org SPP
Poole, Jim jpoole@satecinc.com SATEC Inc.
Pudasaini, Bikal bikal.pudasaini@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Rahman, Tariq tariq54@hotmail.com San Diego Gas & Electric
Rahmatian, Farnoosh frahmatian@nugridpower.com NuGrid Power Corp
Reynolds, Grant grant@pingthings.io PingThings
Rhodes, Matthew matthew.rhodes@srpnet.com Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement and Power District
Roop, David david.roop@meppi.com Mitsubishi Electric Power Products, Inc.
Ross, Christine cross@misoenergy.org MISO
Schooley, David david.schooley@comed.com ComEd
Sharon, Yoav yoav.sharon@sandc.com S&C Electric Company
Siebert, Cristina cseibert@nextnav.com NextNav
Silva Saravia, Horacio silva-saravia@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group
Simendinger, Kent ktsimendinger@eidsn.org EIDSN, Inc.
Suto, Stephen stephen.suto@meinberg-usa.com Meinberg USA Inc
Sykes, Jonathan jonathan.sykes@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
TABAKOVIC, DRAGAN dtabakovic@hubbell.com Hubbell Power Systems Meramec
Vaiman, Marianna marvaiman@vrenergy.com V&R Energy
Williams, Dustin ddwilliams@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell
Wilson, Aaron wilsonaj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Wu, Yuru ywu70@vols.utk.edu University of Tennessee
Zhao, Ruili rzhao@caiso.com California Independent System Operator
Zhu, Lin lzhu@epri.com EPRI
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